South Coast League
Order of Events

CoNoOA~WNE

GFS
BFS
GFS
GV
BFS
BV
GV
BV
GFS

.GV
. BFS
. BV
. GFS
.GV
. BFS
. BV
. GFS
.GV
. BFS
. BV
. GFS
.GV
. BFS
. BV
. GFS
.GV
. BFS
. BV
. GFS
.GV
. BFS
. BV
. GV/IFS
. BVIFS
. GFS
.GV
. BFS
. BV

1600M (Starts @ 2:45PM)
1600M
400M Relay
400M Relay
400M Relay
400M Relay
1600M
1600M

100H

100H

110HH
110HH
400M

400M

400M

400M

100M

100M

100M

100M

800M

800M

800M

800M

3001H

3001H

3001H

3001H

200M

200M

200M

200M
3200M
3200M
1600M Relay
1600M Relay
1600M Relay
1600M Relay

Field Event Start Times as Noted:

ASAP Pole Vault: (Starting Heights)

2:45

2:45

2:45

2:45

BV 90
Gv 76
BFS 80~
GFS 6’6~

Shot Put: (V-3 &3,FS-3&3)
Boys: V/FS
Girls: V/ES

Discus: (V-3 &3,FS-3&3)
Girls: VIFS
Boys: V/FS

High Jump: (Starting Heights)
BV 527
BFS 4°6”
GV 44»
GFS 40~

Long Jump: (V -4, FS-3)
* All Levels Jump for 2 Hours
Followed by...

Triple Jump: (V —4, FS - 3)
* All Levels Jump for 2 Hours

Lane Assignments: Home 2,4,6,8 Visitor 1,3,5,7,9

4x1 Home 4, Visitor 5
4x4 Home 2, Visitor 1

**Please Note:

1) NO adds to any Field Event
once that event has started.
2) Each school designates 5 Girl and 5 Boy

Varsity Jumpers for priority in LJ & TJ
3) Athletes waiting in line to jump are to
alternate every other one by school.



