South Coast League Order of Events

1. GFS	1600M (Starts @ 2:45PM)	Field Event Start Times as Noted:
2. BFS	1600M	
3. GFS	400M Relay	ASAP Pole Vault: (Starting Heights)
4. GV	400M Relay	BV 9'0"
5. BFS	400M Relay	GV 7'6"
6. BV	400M Relay	BFS 8'0"
7. GV	1600M	GFS 6'6''
8. BV	1600M	
9. GFS	100H	2:45 Shot Put: (V - 3 & 3, FS - 3 & 3)
10. GV	100H	Boys: V/FS
11. BFS	110HH	Girls: V/FS
12. BV	110HH	
13. GFS	400M	2:45 Discus: (V - 3 & 3, FS - 3 & 3)
14. GV	400M	Girls: V/FS
15. BFS	400M	Boys: V/FS
16. BV	400M	
17. GFS	100M	2:45 High Jump: (Starting Heights)
18. GV	100M	BV 5'2"
19. BFS	100M	BFS 4'6"
20. BV	100M	GV 4'4"
21. GFS	800M	GFS 4'0"
22. GV	800M	
23. BFS	800M	2:45 Long Jump: $(V - 4, FS - 3)$
24. BV	800M	* All Levels Jump for 2 Hours
25. GFS	300IH	Followed by
26. GV	300IH	
27. BFS	300IH	Triple Jump: $(V - 4, FS - 3)$
28. BV	300IH	* All Levels Jump for 2 Hours
29. GFS	200M	
30. GV	200M	Lane Assignments: Home 2,4,6,8 Visitor 1,3,5,7,9
31. BFS	200M	4x1 Home 4, Visitor 5
32. BV	200M	4x4 Home 2, Visitor 1
33. GV/FS	3200M	
34. BV/FS	3200M	**Please Note:
35. GFS	1600M Relay	1) NO adds to any Field Event
36. GV	1600M Relay	once that event has started.
37. BFS	1600M Relay	2) Each school designates 5 Girl and 5 Boy
38. BV	1600M Relay	Varsity Jumpers for priority in LJ & TJ
		3) Athletes waiting in line to jump are to
		alternate every other one by school.